
Platz
Kategorie

Platz
Gesamt

Start-
nummer

Fahrer 1 Fahrer 2 Verein/Teamname Bewerb Kategorie Zeit Start Zeit Ziel
Zeit 
Ergebnis

km km/h gesamt

1 21 1 Christina Kastner RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl Einzel Damen 14:01:00 15:16:46 01:15:46 43,3 34,29



Platz
Kategorie

Platz
Gesamt

Start-
nummer

Fahrer 1 Fahrer 2 Verein/Teamname Bewerb Kategorie Zeit Start Zeit Ziel
Zeit 
Ergebnis

km km/h gesamt

1 1 17 Michael Gaubitzer RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl Einzel Herrn 14:17:00 15:13:14 00:56:14 43,3 46,20
2 3 14 Christian Lengyel-Wiesinger BBURD Einzel Herrn 14:14:00 15:10:29 00:56:29 43,3 46,00
3 4 24 Jürgen Pansy Radl-Eck Racing Team Einzel Herrn 14:24:00 15:20:47 00:56:47 43,3 45,75
4 7 20 Andreas Widhalm RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl Einzel Herrn 14:20:00 15:21:30 01:01:30 43,3 42,24
5 9 12 Markus Dirlinger Markus Dirlinger Einzel Herrn 14:12:00 15:16:04 01:04:04 43,3 40,55
6 10 29 Thomas Marecek RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl Einzel Herrn 14:29:00 15:34:00 01:05:00 43,3 39,97
7 11 6 Michael Kaufmann Free Eagle Fun Racing Team Einzel Herrn 14:06:00 15:12:11 01:06:11 43,3 39,25
8 17 7 Christian Kraus ULC Horn Einzel Herrn 14:07:00 15:15:32 01:08:32 43,3 37,91
9 19 26 Karl Bubenicek Kolar Cicling Einzel Herrn 14:26:00 15:36:19 01:10:19 43,3 36,95

10 22 28 Andreas Grötzl RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl Einzel Herrn 14:28:00 15:44:48 01:16:48 43,3 33,83
DNS 9 Christian Hochhold CLR Sauwald Cofain 699 Einzel Herrn 14:09:00 43,3 #DIV/0!



Platz
Kategorie

Platz
Gesamt

Start-
nummer

Fahrer 1 Fahrer 2 Verein/Teamname Bewerb Kategorie Zeit Start Zeit Ziel
Zeit 
Ergebnis

km km/h gesamt

1 1 17 Michael Gaubitzer RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl Einzel Herrn 14:17:00 15:13:14 00:56:14 43,3 46,20
1 2 16 Thomas Elsigan Patrick Fitzinger RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl Herrn 14:16:00 15:12:15 00:56:15 43,3 46,19
2 3 14 Christian Lengyel-Wiesinger BBURD Einzel Herrn 14:14:00 15:10:29 00:56:29 43,3 46,00
3 4 24 Jürgen Pansy Radl-Eck Racing Team Einzel Herrn 14:24:00 15:20:47 00:56:47 43,3 45,75
2 5 19 Markus Stocklasser Fritz Rautner RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl Herrn 14:19:00 15:17:25 00:58:25 43,3 44,47
3 6 11 Christoph Batoha Adolf Koppensteiner Team Bike Buddys Herrn 14:11:00 15:11:29 01:00:29 43,3 42,95
4 7 20 Andreas Widhalm RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl Einzel Herrn 14:20:00 15:21:30 01:01:30 43,3 42,24
1 8 13 Irene Pany Jürgen Thaler Dream Team Hranice Mixed 14:13:00 15:15:13 01:02:13 43,3 41,76
5 9 12 Markus Dirlinger Markus Dirlinger Einzel Herrn 14:12:00 15:16:04 01:04:04 43,3 40,55
6 10 29 Thomas Marecek RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl Einzel Herrn 14:29:00 15:34:00 01:05:00 43,3 39,97
7 11 6 Michael Kaufmann Free Eagle Fun Racing Team Einzel Herrn 14:06:00 15:12:11 01:06:11 43,3 39,25
4 12 3 Gregor Sammer Andreas Warschitz Vienna Lions Herrn 14:03:00 15:09:40 01:06:40 43,3 38,97
5 13 22 Christian Salzer Klaus Enengl RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl Herrn 14:22:00 15:29:46 01:07:46 43,3 38,34
6 14 21 Christian Ott Erich Aichinger ARBÖ KOLLAR Stattersdorf Herrn 14:21:00 15:28:47 01:07:47 43,3 38,33
7 15 15 Roman Berger Manfred Koch RSC Krems 1 Herrn 14:15:00 15:22:57 01:07:57 43,3 38,23
2 16 4 Anita Stocklasser Jochen Stanek Pina-Race-Team Mixed 14:04:00 15:12:18 01:08:18 43,3 38,04
8 17 7 Christian Kraus ULC Horn Einzel Herrn 14:07:00 15:15:32 01:08:32 43,3 37,91
8 18 18 Martin Dallamassl Momtchil Ivanov M & M Herrn 14:18:00 15:28:13 01:10:13 43,3 37,00
9 19 26 Karl Bubenicek Kolar Cicling Einzel Herrn 14:26:00 15:36:19 01:10:19 43,3 36,95
3 20 10 Sabine Jahn Robert Jahn SkinfitCrew Mixed 14:10:00 15:22:26 01:12:26 43,3 35,87
1 21 1 Christina Kastner RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl Einzel Damen 14:01:00 15:16:46 01:15:46 43,3 34,29

10 22 28 Andreas Grötzl RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl Einzel Herrn 14:28:00 15:44:48 01:16:48 43,3 33,83
DNS 2 Josef Beischlager Michael Beischlager Beischis Herrn 14:02:00 43,3 #DIV/0!
DNS 5 Nina Mahringer Franz Gaderer Stahlstadtbremsen Mixed 14:05:00 43,3 #DIV/0!
DNS 8 Evelin Bröderbauer Peter Daxberger PopaFlo Mixed 14:08:00 43,3 #DIV/0!
DNS 9 Christian Hochhold CLR Sauwald Cofain 699 Einzel Herrn 14:09:00 43,3 #DIV/0!
DNS 25 Bernd Höfinger Rudolf Langsteiner LTU Waidhofen Herrn 14:25:00 43,3 #DIV/0!
DNS 27 Bernhard Hahn Günther Fiedler RC Gutenbrunn/Schrenk Sport Team Herrn 14:27:00 43,3 #DIV/0!



Platz
Kategorie

Platz
Gesamt

Start-
nummer

Fahrer 1 Fahrer 2 Verein/Teamname Bewerb Kategorie Zeit Start Zeit Ziel
Zeit 
Ergebnis

km km/h gesamt

1 2 16 Thomas Elsigan Patrick Fitzinger RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl Herrn 14:16:00 15:12:15 00:56:15 43,3 46,19
2 5 19 Markus Stocklasser Fritz Rautner RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl Herrn 14:19:00 15:17:25 00:58:25 43,3 44,47
3 6 11 Christoph Batoha Adolf Koppensteiner Team Bike Buddys Herrn 14:11:00 15:11:29 01:00:29 43,3 42,95
4 12 3 Gregor Sammer Andreas Warschitz Vienna Lions Herrn 14:03:00 15:09:40 01:06:40 43,3 38,97
5 13 22 Christian Salzer Klaus Enengl RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl Herrn 14:22:00 15:29:46 01:07:46 43,3 38,34
6 14 21 Christian Ott Erich Aichinger ARBÖ KOLLAR Stattersdorf Herrn 14:21:00 15:28:47 01:07:47 43,3 38,33
7 15 15 Roman Berger Manfred Koch RSC Krems 1 Herrn 14:15:00 15:22:57 01:07:57 43,3 38,23
8 18 18 Martin Dallamassl Momtchil Ivanov M & M Herrn 14:18:00 15:28:13 01:10:13 43,3 37,00

DNS 2 Josef Beischlager Michael Beischlager Beischis Herrn 14:02:00 43,3 #DIV/0!
DNS 25 Bernd Höfinger Rudolf Langsteiner LTU Waidhofen Herrn 14:25:00 43,3 #DIV/0!
DNS 27 Bernhard Hahn Günther Fiedler RC Gutenbrunn/Schrenk Sport Team Herrn 14:27:00 43,3 #DIV/0!



Platz
Kategorie

Platz
Gesamt

Start-
nummer

Fahrer 1 Fahrer 2 Verein/Teamname Bewerb Kategorie Zeit Start Zeit Ziel
Zeit 
Ergebnis

km km/h gesamt

1 8 13 Irene Pany Jürgen Thaler Dream Team Hranice Mixed 14:13:00 15:15:13 01:02:13 43,3 41,76
2 16 4 Anita Stocklasser Jochen Stanek Pina-Race-Team Mixed 14:04:00 15:12:18 01:08:18 43,3 38,04
3 20 10 Sabine Jahn Robert Jahn SkinfitCrew Mixed 14:10:00 15:22:26 01:12:26 43,3 35,87

DNS 5 Nina Mahringer Franz Gaderer Stahlstadtbremsen Mixed 14:05:00 43,3 #DIV/0!
DNS 8 Evelin Bröderbauer Peter Daxberger PopaFlo Mixed 14:08:00 43,3 #DIV/0!
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